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In the Matter of Case No.: 13-0-13557
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ANSWER TO NOTICE OF DISCIPLINARY
CHARGES
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Member No. 174825
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A Member of the State Bar
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ANSWER TO DISCIPLINARY CHARGES
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COUNT ONE
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Business and Professions Code §6068(k)
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It is alleged that Stephen Naratil (Respondent) failed to comply with conditions attached
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to his disciplinary probation in State Bar Case no. 11-Pm-17824, in willful violation of Business
and Professions Code §6068(k).
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Respondent answers as follows to each alleged violation:
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A: Admit, that he did not file three quarterly reports, but deny that it was done
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